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NSW State Levels Championships 2018 Event subtitle
Double mini-trampoline — Level 8 DMT Female — Qualification

S1 S2 L A E D Total Score

1. CATLETT Koralee  KSTP 8
7

8
8

0
0

3
3

28.1
28.2

4.8
4.8

32.900
33.000

65.900

2. MAMO Molly  KSTP 6 7 0 3
0

28.4
 

5.2
 

33.600
0

33.600

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Sep 4, 2018 2:21:00 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

© 2013–2018  Sporttech Ltd. Contact us

http://192.168.1.3:9001/
http://192.168.1.3:9001/event/DMT
http://192.168.1.3:9001/stages/31
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:support@sporttech.io?subject=sporttech.io

