



NSW State Levels Championships 2018 *Event subtitle*  
 Double mini-trampoline – Level 8 DMT Female – Qualification

				S1	S2	L	A	E	D	Total	Score
1.	CATLETT	Koralee	KSTP	8	8	0	3	28.1	4.8	32.900	65.900
				7	8	0	3	28.2	4.8	33.000	
2.	MAMO	Molly	KSTP	6	7	0	3	28.4	5.2	33.600	33.600
						0				0	

Generated by [sporttech.io](http://sporttech.io) official scoring system at **Sep 4, 2018 2:21:00 PM**. Live results at [www.sporttech.io/explore](http://www.sporttech.io/explore).

